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 Placement Services 
 Long-Term Care Home Consent and Choice List 
      
(Applicant Last Name, First Name) 

           
 Health Card No. and Version Code 

 Ensure Long-Term Care (LTC) Home Choices are ranked in Order of Preference (e.g. 1, 2, 3, 4, 5)  B=Basic  SP=Semi-Private  P=Private 

LONG-TERM CARE 
Rank 

 � ETOBICOKE & YORK AREA 

 Choose () 
Accommodation(s) 

 Harold and Grace Baker Centre 1 Northwestern Ave, Toronto (416) 654-2889 B SP P  

 Ukrainian Canadian Care Centre 60 Richview Road, Etobicoke (416) 243-7653 B SP P � 

 Village of Humber Heights 2245 Lawrence Ave, W Etobicoke (416) 235-0201 B  P � 

 Weston Terrace Care Community 2005 Lawrence Ave, Toronto (416) 243-8879 B  P  

 NORTH YORK AREA 

 Carefree Lodge 306 Finch Ave E, Willowdale (416) 397-1500 B SP P  

 Chartwell Gibson LTC Residence 1925 Steeles Ave E, Toronto (416) 493-4666 B SP P  

 Cheltenham Care Community 5935 Bathurst St. Toronto (416) 223-4050 B SP P  

 Cummer Lodge 205 Cummer Ave, Willowdale (416) 392-9500 B SP P � 

 Cummer Lodge Behavioural Support Program  Yes      No B SP P  

 Downsview LTC Centre 3595 Keele St., Downsview (416) 633-3431 B SP P  

 Extendicare Bayview 550 Cummer Ave, Toronto  (416) 226-1331 B SP P  

 Hawthorne Place Care Centre 2045 Finch Ave W, Toronto (416) 745-0811 B SP P  

 Norfinch Care Community 22 Norfinch Drive, Toronto (416) 623-1120 B  P � 

 North Park Nursing Home 450 Rustic Road, Toronto (416) 247-0531 B SP P  

 Seniors' Health Centre 2 Buchan Road, North York  (416) 756-0066 B SP P � 

 Seniors' Health Centre Direct Access Beds (DAB)  Yes      No B SP P  

 Thompson House 1 Overland Blvd, Don Mills (416) 447-7244 B SP   

 Valleyview Residence 541 Finch Ave W, North York (416) 398-0555 B  P � 

 Villa Colombo 40 Playfair Ave, Toronto (416) 789-2113 B SP P � 

 SOUTH SIMCOE COUNTY AREA 

 Bradford Valley Care Community 2656 Line 6, Bradford (905) 952-2270 B  P � 

 Good Samaritan Nursing Home 481 Victoria St E, Alliston (705) 435-5722 B  P � 

 Simcoe Manor 5988 Line 8 (Main St), Beeton (905) 729-2267 B SP P � 

 YORK REGION AREA 

 Bethany Lodge 23 Second St, Unionville  (905) 477-3838 B SP P � 

 Bloomington Cove Care Community 13621 Ninth Line, Stouffville (905) 640-1310 B  P � 

 
Cedarvale Lodge LTC Care 
Community 

121 Morton Ave, Keswick (905) 476-2656 B SP P  

 Chartwell Aurora LTC Residence 32 Mill St, Aurora (905) 727-1939 B SP P � 

 Chartwell Woodhaven LTC Residence 380 Church St, Markham (905) 472-3320 B  P � 

 Eagle Terrace 329 Eagle St, Newmarket (905) 895-5187 B SP P  

 Elginwood LTC Centre 182 Yorkland St, Richmond Hill (905) 737-0858 B  P � 

 King City Lodge 146 Fog Road, King City (905) 833-5037 B SP P  

 Kristus Darzs Latvian Home 11290 Pine Valley Dr, Woodbridge (905) 832-3300 B SP P  

� Maximum Rate Charged for Semi-Private and Private Accommodation = Not Applicable                                                                                                                = Not Applicable  

BRN#:
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Placement Services 

Long-Term Care Home Consent and Choice List 
      

(Applicant Last Name, First Name)                

 Health Card No. and Version Code 

 Ensure Long-Term Care (LTC) Home Choices are ranked in Order of Preference (e.g. 1, 2, 3, 4, 5)  B=Basic  SP=Semi-Private  P=Private 

LONG-TERM CARE 
Rank 

 � YORK REGION AREA (Cont’d) 

Choose () 
Accommodation(s) 

 

 Langstaff Square Care Community 170 Red Maple Rd, Richmond Hill (905) 731-2273 B  P � 

 Mackenzie Health LTC Home 10 Trench Street, Richmond Hill (905) 883-2442 B  P � 

 Mackenzie Place 52 George St, Newmarket (905) 853-3242 B SP   

 Mariann Home 9915 Yonge St, Richmond Hill (905) 884-9276 B SP P  

 Markhaven Home for Seniors 54 Parkway Ave, Markham (905) 294-2233 B SP P � 

 Mon Sheong – Richmond Hill 11199 Yonge St, Richmond Hill (905) 883-9288 B  P � 

 Mon Sheong – Stouffville 162 Sandiford Drive, Stouffville  B  P  

 Parkview Home 123 Weldon St, Stouffville (905) 640-1911 B  P � 

 River Glen Haven  160 High St, Sutton (905) 722-3631 B SP P  

 Sherwood Court 300 Ravineview Dr, Maple (905) 303-3565 B  P � 

 Southlake Village 640 Grace St, Newmarket (905) 895-7661 B  P � 

 Union Villa 4300 Hwy # 7, Unionville (905) 477-2822 B  P � 

 Villa Colombo Vaughan 10443 Hwy # 27, Vaughan (289) 202-2222 B SP P � 

 Villa Leonardo Gambin 40 Friuli Court, Woodbridge (905) 856-3939 B  P � 

 Willows Estate 13837 Yonge St, Aurora (905) 727-0128 B SP P  

 Yee Hong Centre – Markham 2780 Bur Oak Ave, Markham (905) 471-3232 B  P � 

 York Region Maple Hlth Centre 10424 Keele St, Maple (905) 303-0133 B  P � 

 York Region Newmarket Hlth Centre 194 Eagle St, Newmarket (905) 895-3628 B  P � 

� Maximum Rate Charged for Semi-Private and Private Accommodation = Not Applicable   = Not Applicable 

Rank 

 � OTHER LHIN LTC HOME CHOICES 

Choose () 
Accommodation(s) 

       

   B SP P SS 

   B SP P SS 

   B SP P SS 

   B SP P SS 

   B SP P SS 
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 Placement Services 
Long-Term Care Home Consent and Choice List 

      
(Applicant Last Name, First Name) 

               
 Health Card No. and Version Code 

LONG-TERM CARE - SHORT STAY RESPITE 

DAILY RATE $40.24 
Rank 

 � NORTH YORK AREA NOTE: There is no Short Stay available in the Etobicoke & York Area 

 Cheltenham Care Community 5935 Bathurst St. Toronto (416) 223-4050 

 

 Cummer Lodge 205 Cummer Ave, Willowdale (416) 392-9500 

 Downsview LTC Centre 3595 Keele St., Downsview (416) 633-3431 

 Extendicare Bayview 550 Cummer Ave, Toronto (416) 226-1331 

 Hawthorne Place Care Centre 2045 Finch Ave, Toronto (416) 745-0811 

 Villa Colombo  40 Playfair Ave, Toronto (416) 789-2113 

 SOUTH SIMCOE COUNT AREA 

 Simcoe Manor 5988 Line 8 (Main St), Beeton (905) 729-2267 

 YORK REGION AREA 

 Bloomington Cove Care Community 13621 Ninth Line, Stouffville (905) 640-1310 

 Chartwell Woodhaven LTC Residence 380 Church St, Markham (905) 472-3320 

 Elginwood LTC Centre 182 Yorkland St, Richmond Hill (905) 737-0858 

 Kristus Darzs Latvian Home 11290Pine Valley Dr, Woodbridge  (905) 832-3300 

 Mon Sheong – Richmond Hill 11199 Yonge St, Richmond Hill (905) 883-9288 

 Villa Leonardo Gambin 40 Friuli Court, Woodbridge (905) 856-3939 

 Yee Hong Centre – Markham 2780 Bur Oak Ave, Markham (905) 471-3232 

 York Region Maple Health Centre 10424 Keele St, Maple (905) 303-0133 

 York Region Newmarket Health Centre 194 Eagle St, Newmarket (905) 895-3628 

 

 

MAXIMUM ACCOMMODATION RATES 

Basic ($1,891.31 per Month) Semi-Private ($2,280.04 per Month) Private ($2,701.61 per Month) 

• Monthly Basic accommodation is based on your monthly income up to a maximum of $1,891.31 

 Can the patient afford this?   Yes      No 

 IF NO, patient can apply for a "Rate Reduction" for basic accommodation upon admission to the home. 

• No RATE REDUCTION is available for patients choosing Semi-Private and/or Private. 
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Placement Services 

Long-Term Care Home Consent and Choice List 

       
(Applicant Last Name, First Name)                

 Health Card No. and Version Code 

CONSENT FOR PLACEMENT 

Central Local Health Integration Network (LHIN), as the designated Placement Coordinator, will: 

• Collect all necessary personal and medical information to determine eligibility for admission to a Long-Term Care Home; 

• Arrange for appropriate assessments; 

• Maintain this information on file, and subsequently disclose information to the Long-Term Care Homes of my choice. 

I acknowledge that I have been counseled about the reasons why this information is needed and I understand them. 

I understand that the Central LHIN will update and share this information with other LHIN’s, health professionals involved in 
my care, and if I am admitted to the hospital, health professionals in the hospital and the Long-Term Care Homes of my 
choice. 

I understand that I may withdraw my consent at any time. 

I confirm that I have been informed of the different accommodation costs and I have identified the Long-Term Care 
Home(s) and the type(s) of accommodation(s) I prefer and have ranked them in order of preference. 

I am applying to reunite with a spouse or partner:          
   (Print name of spouse/partner) 

I have been informed of the Bed Refusal Policy, and understand the consequences of declining a bed offer at any of the 
above choices. 
 

  Verbal consent has been obtained by patient/SDM/POA and they are in agreement for staff to sign on their behalf   
            due to COVID-19 restrictions. 
 

                                                                                                                                    
Signature:  ______________________________    Position:  ___________________________  Date: _______________  

               (E-signature of Staff)            (Day/Month/Year) 

 

 

Signed on behalf of Patient/SDM:_________________________________________________  Date: _______________ 

           (Day/Month/Year) 

 

 

Patient/SDM/POA Signature(s):___________________________________________________ Date: ________________ 

                                                                                                                                                                          (Day/Month/Year) 

 

 

 

 
 

 



 

PS-843 Rev 18 Feb 2021 Page 5 of 5 

 
Placement Services 

Long-Term Care Home Consent and Choice List 

       
(Applicant Last Name, First Name)                

 Health Card No. and Version Code 

CONSENT FOR CUMMER LODGE BEHAVIOURAL SUPPORT PROGRAM 

I consent to the Central LHIN (as the designated Placement Coordinator) to gather any personal and medical information 
following my discharge from the Behavioral Support Program at Cummer Lodge and my admission to a Long-Term Care 
Home of my choice. This information will be used to track my progress for one year after discharge from the program. 

 
  Verbal consent has been obtained by patient/SDM/POA and they are in agreement for staff to sign on their behalf   

            due to COVID-19 restrictions. 
 
 

 
Signature:  ______________________________    Position:  ___________________________  Date: _______________  

               (E-signature of Staff)            (Day/Month/Year) 

 

 

Signed on behalf of Patient/SDM:_________________________________________________  Date: _______________ 

                        (Day/Month/Year) 

 

Patient/SDM/POA Signature(s):___________________________________________________  Date: _______________ 

                                                                                                                                                                          (Day/Month/Year) 
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